(1) 1/4” FLAT WASHER

(90H102003)
)
(1) 1/4-20 X 27 BOLT
(1) 1/4-20 JAMB NUT (90H741002)
(90H7310071) (®5/16"—=18 HEX NUT
(90H011001)

ADD A RAIL

Doc#: II-G1AR Issue Date: 08/03/11 Rev Date: N/A





